LIBRA RANGE
This range of LED Ultra slim fittings add subtle downlighting to your home.  In a colour choice of 3000K Warm White or 4000K Cool White,
supplied with 2M power lead and 500mm link lead, Opal diffuser
and mounting clips.
Tel   +44 (0) 1279 772 772
Fax  +44 (0) 1279 422 007
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
LED ULTRA SLIM LINK LIGHT FITTINGS
Product Finish Polycarbonate Body and Diffuser - White
Max Wattage 3W 5W 8W 14W 16W
Product Dimensions L222 X W23 X
H37mm
L296 x W23 x
H37mm
L525 x W23 x
H37mm
L857 x W23 x
H37mm
L1157 x W23 x
H37mm
Product weight 0.13Kg 0.23Kg 0.50Kg 0.61Kg 0.70Kg
Barcode
UCLED3WW -
5012739 645624
UCLED3CW-
5012739 645617
UCLED5WW -
5012739 645648
UCLED5CW-
5012739 645631
UCLED8WW -
5012739 645662
UCLED8CW-
5012739 645655
UCLED14WW -
5012739 645686
UCLED14CW-
5012739 645679
UCLED16WW -
5012739 645709
UCLED16CW-
5012739 645693
Lumens
(lumens/watt)
UCLED3WW -
240 / 80 lm/W
UCLED3CW-
270 / 90lm/W
UCLED5WW -
400 / 80lm/W
UCLED5CW-
450 / 90lm/W
UCLED8WW -
700 / 88lm/W
UCLED8CW-
750 / 94lm/W
UCLED14WW -
1300 / 93lm/W
UCLED14CW-
1400 / 100lm/W
UCLED16WW -
1500 / 94lm/W
UCLED16CW-
1600 / 100lm/W
Lamp Type LED Array
Beam Angle 120°
IP Rating IP20
Lamp life expectancy 30,000 hrs
Class Type II
Colour Temperature 4,000K (Cool White - CW) / 3,000k (Warm White - WW)
Voltage 230V AC - 50Hz
Operating Temp -10 to + 40°C
Main housing material Polycarbonate
Switching Cycle 20,000
Guarantee 3 Years
Certification &
Conformity
EN60598-1, EN 60598-2-1, EN 61347-1
•   Individually switched
•   Quick start
•   Fittings may be butted together or linked with optional link leads
     (Max 10 connections)
•   Link leads available separately
•   Ideal for pelmets, under shelves, bookcases or cabinets
UCLED3WW
(Warm White)
UCLED3CW
(Cool White)
UCLED5WW
(Warm White)
UCLED5CW
(Cool White)
UCLED8WW
(Warm White)
UCLED8CW
(Cool White)
UCLED14WW
(Warm White)
UCLED14CW
(Cool White)
UCLED16WW
(Warm White)
UCLED16CW
(Cool White)
L W
H
.
+
E
+
A
B
C
D
AA++++
B
C
D
E
AA+
A
ethe luminair
he lamps cannot be changed inT
built-in LED Lamps.
T
}DE
L
2102/478
This luminaire contains
/
Libra LED Striplights Tech Sheet.qxp_Layout 1  20/06/2018  13:43  Page 1
LIBRA RANGE LED ULTRA SLIM LINK LIGHT FITTINGS
-  Accessories
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
Tel   +44 (0) 1279 772 772
Fax  +44 (0) 1279 422 007
Link Leads and mounting clips available to purchase separately.
Contents Link Lead Link Lead Link Lead
Mounting Clip
Pack
Cable Length 250mm 500mm 1000mm -
Barcode 5012739 645723 5012739 645730 5012739 645747 5012739 645716
Rated Current 230V AC～50Hz
Guarantee 1 Year
UC250LL UC500LL UC1000LL UCMCP
UCMCP
Mounting Clips
Link Leads
UC250LL - 250mm / UC500LL - 500mm / UC1000LL - 1000mm
Each ‘Libra’ link light comes complete with 2M power lead, 500mm
link lead, Opal diffuser and mounting clips.
Libra LED Striplights Tech Sheet.qxp_Layout 1  20/06/2018  13:43  Page 2